Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
SSLED Sparta series single
sensor LED
Ordering Guide / Example
between the heat emitted from the human body in motion and the
background space.  Best for use in areas with: an unobstructed view,
SSLED
Series
SSLED = Single sensor LED
Size
24 = 2’ (nominal)
48 = 4’ (nominal)
Dimming Options
50 = Bi-level 50% standby
25 = Bi-level 25% standby
10 = Bi-level 10% Standby
FO = On/Off
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
(higher output & run time available - consult factory)
DS = Ambient light sensing
OSN = OS-NET compatible
Sensor Lens Options
Blank = Blank (std lens)
LB = Low bay
HB = High bay
See sensor lens options
on back